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Taça Portugal Pesca Submarina 2024

1ª Etapa - Angra do Heroísmo
Data: 10/06/2024

 1 - Salvador Silva C.T.MAR 10 0 16890,0 12.000 28890,0 100,00Sub24

 2 - Claudio Vieira C.T.MAR 10 0 13902,0 13.000 26902,0 93,12-

 3 - José Nogueira C. Náutico Angra Heroísmo 7 0 17526,0 8.500 26026,0 90,09-

 4 - Nuno Gaudêncio Clube Naval Nazaré 10 0 14984,0 10.000 24984,0 86,48-

 5 - Diogo Vicente C.T.MAR 10 0 12917,0 12.000 24917,0 86,25-

 6 - Francisco Gouveia C.T.MAR 8 0 16168,0 8.000 24168,0 83,66-

 7 - Rui Vasco Casimiro Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 8 1 13162,0 9.000 700 21462,0 74,29-

 8 - Miguel Ferreira Clube Naval Nazaré 10 0 10971,0 10.000 20971,0 72,59-

 9 - Francisco Gomes C.T.MAR 5 0 5953,0 5.500 11453,0 39,64-

 10 - Cláudio Araújo C.T.MAR 2 0 4093,0 3.000 7093,0 24,55-

 11 - Tomé Silva Clube Naval de Portimão 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00Sub24

 11 - Francisco Cartaxo Aquático Clube de Silves 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00Sub24

 11 - Jorge Luz C.N.O.C.A. 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - João Peixeiro Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Miguel Santos Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Hugo da Guia C.N.O.C.A. 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Diamantino Dias Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Francisco Bastos Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Rita Teixeira Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Humberto Silva Clube Naval de Portimão 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Jody Lot Clube Naval de Portimão 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Tiago Mota C.N.O.C.A. 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - João Tomâs Santos C.Naval Peniche 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00Sub24

 11 - Diogo Alexandre Aquático Clube de Silves 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-
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 11 - Márcio Schmidt Aquático Clube de Silves 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Lourenço José Silveira Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Lourenço Meneres Silveira Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00Sub24

 11 - Rui Cardoso Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Nuno Jerônimo Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Jorge Gamito Torres Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - João Lagariço Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - António Mourinha C.N.O.C.A. 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Luís Prata Clube Naval Nazaré 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Carlos Pereira Clube Naval Nazaré 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Dárcio Fonseca Clube Naval Nazaré 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Teresa Duarte Clube Naval Nazaré 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Margarida Barbosa Clube Naval Nazaré 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Luis Duarte Clube Naval Nazaré 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Paulo Nascimento Salvimar 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Bruno Barradinhas Salvimar 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - João Alcantara Salvimar 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00Sub24

 11 - Tiago Toledo Clube Naval de Portimão 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Pedro Silva Clube Naval Nazaré 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Bruno Veloso Jesus C. Náutico Angra Heroísmo 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Fábio Glória Clube Naval Nazaré 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Nelson  Luis C.Naval Peniche 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Ricardo Alves C.Naval Peniche 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Vítor Oliveira C.Naval Peniche 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-
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 11 - Beatriz Lopes Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - António Inácio C.Naval Peniche 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Hugo Pinho Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Adriano Santo Clube Naval de Portimão 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 11 - Pedro Graça Clube Naval de Portimão 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00Sub24

 11 - David Neves Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 12 - Bruno Correia C. Náutico Angra Heroísmo 0 1 0,0 700 -700,0 -2,42-
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 1 - C.T.MAR Centro Treino Mar 30 0 43709,0 37.000 80709,0 279,37

 2 - Clube Naval Nazaré Nazaré 20 0 25955,0 20.000 45955,0 159,07

 3 - C. Náutico Angra Heroísmo Angra do Heróismo 7 1 17526,0 8.500 700 25326,0 87,67

 4 - Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine Vasco da Gama Atlético Clube - Suzuki Marine 8 1 13162,0 9.000 700 21462,0 74,29

 5 - C.Naval Peniche Clube Naval de Peniche 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00

 5 - C.N.O.C.A. Clube Náutico dos Oficiais e Cadetes da Armada 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00

 5 - Aquático Clube de Silves Silves 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00

 5 - Clube Naval Sesimbra Sesimbra 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00

 5 - Salvimar Cascais 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00

 5 - Clube Naval de Portimão Portimão 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00
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 1 - Luis Duarte Clube Naval Nazaré 11 1 13767,0 11.500 700 24567,0 100,00-

 2 - Jody Lot Clube Naval de Portimão 11 0 11918,0 10.500 22418,0 91,25-

 3 - Jorge Luz C.N.O.C.A. 5 0 10335,0 6.500 16835,0 68,53-

 4 - João Peixeiro Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 6 0 9629,0 7.000 16629,0 67,69-

 5 - António Inácio C.Naval Peniche 9 0 7857,0 7.500 15357,0 62,51-

 6 - Francisco Bastos Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 6 0 8133,0 7.000 15133,0 61,60-

 7 - Ricardo Alves C.Naval Peniche 6 1 6865,0 8.000 700 14165,0 57,66-

 8 - Rui Vasco Casimiro Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 8 0 8008,0 6.000 14008,0 57,02-

 9 - Rui Cardoso Clube Naval Sesimbra 8 0 7548,0 6.000 13548,0 55,15-

 10 - Nelson  Luis C.Naval Peniche 5 0 4228,0 5.500 9728,0 39,60-

 11 - Pedro Graça Clube Naval de Portimão 3 0 5227,0 4.500 9727,0 39,59Sub24

 12 - Miguel Santos Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 4 0 4677,0 5.000 9677,0 39,39-

 13 - Jorge Gamito Torres Clube Naval Sesimbra 4 0 4644,0 5.000 9644,0 39,26-

 14 - Hugo da Guia C.N.O.C.A. 3 0 4756,0 4.500 9256,0 37,68-

 15 - Nuno Jerônimo Clube Naval Sesimbra 5 0 3709,0 5.500 9209,0 37,49-

 16 - Claudio Vieira C.T.MAR 3 0 4606,0 4.500 9106,0 37,07-

 17 - Diamantino Dias Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 4 0 3639,0 5.000 8639,0 35,17-

 18 - João Tomâs Santos C.Naval Peniche 2 1 5376,0 3.000 700 7676,0 31,25Sub24

 19 - Luís Prata Clube Naval Nazaré 3 0 2776,0 3.500 6276,0 25,55-

 20 - Teresa Duarte Clube Naval Nazaré 3 0 2768,0 3.500 6268,0 25,51-

 21 - Vítor Oliveira C.Naval Peniche 3 0 2686,0 3.500 6186,0 25,18-

 22 - Hugo Pinho Clube Naval Sesimbra 4 0 3042,0 3.000 6042,0 24,59-

 23 - Francisco Cartaxo Aquático Clube de Silves 2 0 2970,0 3.000 5970,0 24,30Sub24

 24 - Tiago Mota C.N.O.C.A. 4 0 2798,0 3.000 5798,0 23,60-
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 25 - Humberto Silva Clube Naval de Portimão 2 0 1541,0 3.000 4541,0 18,48-

 26 - Diogo Alexandre Aquático Clube de Silves 2 0 1648,0 2.000 3648,0 14,85-

 27 - Miguel Ferreira Clube Naval Nazaré 3 4 2942,0 3.500 2.800 3642,0 14,82-

 28 - Fábio Glória Clube Naval Nazaré 1 0 2000,0 1.500 3500,0 14,25-

 29 - João Alcantara Salvimar 1 0 1878,0 1.500 3378,0 13,75Sub24

 30 - Márcio Schmidt Aquático Clube de Silves 1 0 1713,0 1.500 3213,0 13,08-

 31 - David Neves Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 1 1 1962,0 1.500 700 2762,0 11,24-

 32 - António Mourinha C.N.O.C.A. 2 2 2142,0 2.000 1.400 2742,0 11,16-

 33 - Nuno Gaudêncio Clube Naval Nazaré 1 0 765,0 1.500 2265,0 9,22-

 34 - Pedro Silva Clube Naval Nazaré 1 0 612,0 1.500 2112,0 8,60-

 35 - Dárcio Fonseca Clube Naval Nazaré 1 0 502,0 1.500 2002,0 8,15-

 36 - Tomé Silva Clube Naval de Portimão 1 2 1179,0 1.500 1.400 1279,0 5,21Sub24

 37 - Francisco Gomes C.T.MAR 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 37 - Francisco Gouveia C.T.MAR 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 37 - Cláudio Araújo C.T.MAR 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 37 - Tiago Toledo Clube Naval de Portimão 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 37 - Diogo Vicente C.T.MAR 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 37 - Bruno Veloso Jesus C. Náutico Angra Heroísmo 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 37 - Bruno Correia C. Náutico Angra Heroísmo 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 37 - José Nogueira C. Náutico Angra Heroísmo 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 37 - Salvador Silva C.T.MAR 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00Sub24

 37 - Rita Teixeira Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 37 - Bruno Barradinhas Salvimar 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 37 - Margarida Barbosa Clube Naval Nazaré 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-
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 37 - João Lagariço Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 37 - Adriano Santo Clube Naval de Portimão 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 37 - Lourenço José Silveira Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 38 - Beatriz Lopes Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 1 0,0 700 -700,0 -2,85-

 38 - Lourenço Meneres Silveira Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 1 0,0 700 -700,0 -2,85Sub24

 39 - Paulo Nascimento Salvimar 0 2 0,0 1.400 -1400,0 -5,70-

 39 - Carlos Pereira Clube Naval Nazaré 0 2 0,0 1.400 -1400,0 -5,70-
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 1 - Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine Vasco da Gama Atlético Clube - Suzuki Marine 20 0 25770,0 20.000 45770,0 186,31

 2 - C.Naval Peniche Clube Naval de Peniche 20 1 18950,0 21.000 700 39250,0 159,77

 3 - Clube Naval Nazaré Nazaré 17 1 19311,0 18.500 700 37111,0 151,06

 4 - Clube Naval de Portimão Portimão 16 0 18686,0 18.000 36686,0 149,32

 5 - Clube Naval Sesimbra Sesimbra 17 0 15901,0 16.500 32401,0 131,90

 6 - C.N.O.C.A. Clube Náutico dos Oficiais e Cadetes da Armada 12 0 17889,0 14.000 31889,0 129,81

 7 - Aquático Clube de Silves Silves 5 0 6331,0 6.500 12831,0 52,23

 8 - C.T.MAR Centro Treino Mar 3 0 4606,0 4.500 9106,0 37,07

 9 - Salvimar Cascais 1 2 1878,0 1.500 1.400 1978,0 8,05

 10 - C. Náutico Angra Heroísmo Angra do Heróismo 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00
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 1 - Rui Vasco Casimiro Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 16 1 21170,0 15.000 700 35470,0 131,31-

 2 - Claudio Vieira C.T.MAR 13 0 18508,0 17.500 36008,0 130,19-

 3 - Salvador Silva C.T.MAR 10 0 16890,0 12.000 28890,0 100,00Sub24

 3 - Luis Duarte Clube Naval Nazaré 11 1 13767,0 11.500 700 24567,0 100,00-

 4 - Nuno Gaudêncio Clube Naval Nazaré 11 0 15749,0 11.500 27249,0 95,70-

 5 - Jody Lot Clube Naval de Portimão 11 0 11918,0 10.500 22418,0 91,25-

 6 - José Nogueira C. Náutico Angra Heroísmo 7 0 17526,0 8.500 26026,0 90,09-

 7 - Miguel Ferreira Clube Naval Nazaré 13 4 13913,0 13.500 2.800 24613,0 87,41-

 8 - Diogo Vicente C.T.MAR 10 0 12917,0 12.000 24917,0 86,25-

 9 - Francisco Gouveia C.T.MAR 8 0 16168,0 8.000 24168,0 83,66-

 10 - Jorge Luz C.N.O.C.A. 5 0 10335,0 6.500 16835,0 68,53-

 11 - João Peixeiro Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 6 0 9629,0 7.000 16629,0 67,69-

 12 - António Inácio C.Naval Peniche 9 0 7857,0 7.500 15357,0 62,51-

 13 - Francisco Bastos Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 6 0 8133,0 7.000 15133,0 61,60-

 14 - Ricardo Alves C.Naval Peniche 6 1 6865,0 8.000 700 14165,0 57,66-

 15 - Rui Cardoso Clube Naval Sesimbra 8 0 7548,0 6.000 13548,0 55,15-

 16 - Francisco Gomes C.T.MAR 5 0 5953,0 5.500 11453,0 39,64-

 17 - Nelson  Luis C.Naval Peniche 5 0 4228,0 5.500 9728,0 39,60-

 18 - Pedro Graça Clube Naval de Portimão 3 0 5227,0 4.500 9727,0 39,59Sub24

 19 - Miguel Santos Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 4 0 4677,0 5.000 9677,0 39,39-

 20 - Jorge Gamito Torres Clube Naval Sesimbra 4 0 4644,0 5.000 9644,0 39,26-

 21 - Hugo da Guia C.N.O.C.A. 3 0 4756,0 4.500 9256,0 37,68-

 22 - Nuno Jerônimo Clube Naval Sesimbra 5 0 3709,0 5.500 9209,0 37,49-
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 23 - Diamantino Dias Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 4 0 3639,0 5.000 8639,0 35,17-

 24 - João Tomâs Santos C.Naval Peniche 2 1 5376,0 3.000 700 7676,0 31,25Sub24

 25 - Luís Prata Clube Naval Nazaré 3 0 2776,0 3.500 6276,0 25,55-

 26 - Teresa Duarte Clube Naval Nazaré 3 0 2768,0 3.500 6268,0 25,51-

 27 - Vítor Oliveira C.Naval Peniche 3 0 2686,0 3.500 6186,0 25,18-

 28 - Hugo Pinho Clube Naval Sesimbra 4 0 3042,0 3.000 6042,0 24,59-

 29 - Cláudio Araújo C.T.MAR 2 0 4093,0 3.000 7093,0 24,55-

 30 - Francisco Cartaxo Aquático Clube de Silves 2 0 2970,0 3.000 5970,0 24,30Sub24

 31 - Tiago Mota C.N.O.C.A. 4 0 2798,0 3.000 5798,0 23,60-

 32 - Humberto Silva Clube Naval de Portimão 2 0 1541,0 3.000 4541,0 18,48-

 33 - Diogo Alexandre Aquático Clube de Silves 2 0 1648,0 2.000 3648,0 14,85-

 34 - Fábio Glória Clube Naval Nazaré 1 0 2000,0 1.500 3500,0 14,25-

 35 - João Alcantara Salvimar 1 0 1878,0 1.500 3378,0 13,75Sub24

 36 - Márcio Schmidt Aquático Clube de Silves 1 0 1713,0 1.500 3213,0 13,08-

 37 - David Neves Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 1 1 1962,0 1.500 700 2762,0 11,24-

 38 - António Mourinha C.N.O.C.A. 2 2 2142,0 2.000 1.400 2742,0 11,16-

 39 - Pedro Silva Clube Naval Nazaré 1 0 612,0 1.500 2112,0 8,60-

 40 - Dárcio Fonseca Clube Naval Nazaré 1 0 502,0 1.500 2002,0 8,15-

 41 - Tomé Silva Clube Naval de Portimão 1 2 1179,0 1.500 1.400 1279,0 5,21Sub24

 42 - Lourenço José Silveira Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 42 - Rita Teixeira Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 42 - Margarida Barbosa Clube Naval Nazaré 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 42 - Adriano Santo Clube Naval de Portimão 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-
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 42 - Bruno Barradinhas Salvimar 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 42 - João Lagariço Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 42 - Bruno Veloso Jesus C. Náutico Angra Heroísmo 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 42 - Tiago Toledo Clube Naval de Portimão 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,00-

 43 - Bruno Correia C. Náutico Angra Heroísmo 0 1 0,0 700 -700,0 -2,42-

 44 - Beatriz Lopes Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 1 0,0 700 -700,0 -2,85-

 44 - Lourenço Meneres Silveira Clube Naval Sesimbra 0 1 0,0 700 -700,0 -2,85Sub24

 45 - Carlos Pereira Clube Naval Nazaré 0 2 0,0 1.400 -1400,0 -5,70-

 45 - Paulo Nascimento Salvimar 0 2 0,0 1.400 -1400,0 -5,70-
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 4 - C.Naval Peniche Clube Naval de Peniche 20 1 18950,0 21.000 700 39250,0 159,77

 5 - Clube Naval de Portimão Portimão 16 0 18686,0 18.000 36686,0 149,32

 6 - Clube Naval Sesimbra Sesimbra 17 0 15901,0 16.500 32401,0 131,90

 7 - C.N.O.C.A. Clube Náutico dos Oficiais e Cadetes da Armada 12 0 17889,0 14.000 31889,0 129,81

 8 - C. Náutico Angra Heroísmo Angra do Heróismo 7 1 17526,0 8.500 700 25326,0 87,67

 9 - Aquático Clube de Silves Silves 5 0 6331,0 6.500 12831,0 52,23

 10 - Salvimar Cascais 1 2 1878,0 1.500 1.400 1978,0 8,05

 1 - C.T.MAR Centro Treino Mar 33 0 48315,0 41.500 89815,0 316,44

 2 - Clube Naval Nazaré Nazaré 35 5 43429,0 36.500 3.500 76429,0 283,11

 3 - Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine Vasco da Gama Atlético Clube - Suzuki Marine 28 1 38932,0 29.000 700 67232,0 260,60
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 1 - José Nogueira C. Náutico Angra Heroísmo Serrajão 3.692

 2 - Jorge Luz C.N.O.C.A. Robalo 3.392

 3 - João Tomâs Santos C.Naval Peniche Robalo 3.116

 4 - Salvador Silva C.T.MAR Barracuda 3.076

 5 - Francisco Gouveia C.T.MAR Barracuda 2.564

 6 - Rui Vasco Casimiro Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine Abrótea 2.036

 7 - Nuno Gaudêncio Clube Naval Nazaré Tainha 2.030

 8 - Claudio Vieira C.T.MAR Veja, Bodião da Madeira 2.014

 9 - João Peixeiro Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine Abrótea 1.860

 10 - Cláudio Araújo C.T.MAR Anchova 1.858

 11 - Miguel Ferreira Clube Naval Nazaré Veja, Bodião da Madeira 1.840

 12 - Rui Cardoso Clube Naval Sesimbra Bodião 1.652

 13 - Luis Duarte Clube Naval Nazaré Sargo 1.616

 14 - Diogo Vicente C.T.MAR Preguiçosa 1.554

 15 - Francisco Gomes C.T.MAR Veja, Bodião da Madeira 1.462

 16 - Francisco Bastos Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine Sargo 1.366

 17 - David Neves Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine Robalo 1.308

 18 - Jorge Gamito Torres Clube Naval Sesimbra Salmonete 1.274

 19 - João Alcantara Salvimar Robalo 1.252

 20 - Jody Lot Clube Naval de Portimão Tainha 1.164

 21 - Márcio Schmidt Aquático Clube de Silves Sargo 1.142

 22 - Vítor Oliveira C.Naval Peniche Bodião 1.062

 23 - Hugo Pinho Clube Naval Sesimbra Tainha 1.026

 24 - Diamantino Dias Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine Tainha 1.012

 25 - Ricardo Alves C.Naval Peniche Bodião 1.002

 26 - Nelson  Luis C.Naval Peniche Tainha 990

 27 - Francisco Cartaxo Aquático Clube de Silves Tainha 970

 28 - Diogo Alexandre Aquático Clube de Silves Tainha 938

 29 - António Inácio C.Naval Peniche Tainha 870

 30 - Nuno Jerônimo Clube Naval Sesimbra Tainha 862

 31 - Tiago Mota C.N.O.C.A. Tainha 852

 32 - Teresa Duarte Clube Naval Nazaré Sargo 834
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 33 - Miguel Santos Vasco Gama Suzuki Marine Bodião 826

 34 - Pedro Graça Clube Naval de Portimão Sargo 818

 35 - Tomé Silva Clube Naval de Portimão Saima 786

 36 - António Mourinha C.N.O.C.A. Sargo 776

 37 - Luís Prata Clube Naval Nazaré Rascaso 748

 38 - Humberto Silva Clube Naval de Portimão Sargo 662

 39 - Pedro Silva Clube Naval Nazaré Tainha 612

 40 - Hugo da Guia C.N.O.C.A. Sargo 504

 41 - Dárcio Fonseca Clube Naval Nazaré Rascaso 502
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